## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

**Date of Report**: 11:18 01/10/2013 **LCCMR ID #**: **13-071-001** 

		Contact	t Information			
Original Pu	rchaser (Entity/Organizat					
_	rson submitting report:					
Address: 1	201 E Highway 2		Phone:	(218) 999-7913		
G	Grand Rapids	MN 55744	Email:	craig.engwall@state.mn.us		
		Lega	al Citation			
Legal Citati	on of TF Appropriation:	M.L. 2008, Chp. 3	367, Sec. 2, Sub	od 03g		
		Acquis	ition Details			
Original pu	rchase date: 06/24/2011					
Working titl	le(s) of acquisition: Kooch	iching SFT, Tract 256	6 (143041)			
Type of Acc	quisition (Fee / Conservat	ion Easement / 0	Other): Fee			
Location:	County:	Range:	1/4	Section:		
	Koochiching	26		SE		
	City:	Section:	1/4 1	I <b>/4 Section</b> : NE		
	Township			NL		
	<b>Township:</b> 65					
Size in acre	es? (Provide total acres to	o the nearest on	e-tenth acre): 4	40		
Natural Res Upland/Fore		ues in acres (e.g.	. wetland/uplan	d, prairie/grassland, forested, other):		
Describe A	djacency to Public/Private	e Conservation L	ands:			
Adjacent to	thousands of acres of state	managed lands (	DNR & County.)			
Name of Ad Bigfork Rive	ljacent Body of Water (if a	applicable):	<b>Amo</b> u n/a	unt of Shoreline (linear feet/miles):		
		F	unding			
Purchase Price: \$ 25,600			Appraised Va	Appraised Value: \$ 25,600		
Related Pro	ofessional Service Costs:	\$ See Notes	Total Project	<b>Costs:</b> \$ 25,600		

## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

:	Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environmen Fund	nt Natural Resources Trust	25,600	100	40
Other State Money		0	0	0
Federal Money		0	0	0
Regional/Lo	ocal Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit N	Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value		0	0	0
Other Mone	у	0	0	0
	Total Funds	25,600	100	40
		Funding		
B. Inte	erest is retained by original perest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who ower information below.	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity	on	
B. Inte puro C. Inte Check appro Fill in contact DNR, DNR, DNR,	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who owe transpriate options(s) for who of transpriate options(s) for who owe transpriate options(s) for who of transpriate options(s) for who owe transpriat	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA:	on	
B. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR,	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who own transpri	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA:	on	
B. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, U.S.	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who owe transpri	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA: Park: Unit:	on	
B. Interpure C. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, U.S. Loca	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who owe transpri	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA: Park: Unit:	on	
B. Interpure C. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, UNR, U.S. Loca Othe	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who own transpri	ultaneously transferred sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA: Park: Unit:	on	
B. Interpure C. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, U.S. I Loca Othe	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who owe transpri	sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA: Park: Unit:	Alternate Co Dave Schuller dress 500 Lafayette Rd	this report.
B. Interpure C. Interpure Check appropriate DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, DNR, U.S. I Loca Othe	erest in the property was simple chase arrangements erest in the property was transpriate options(s) for who owe transpri	sferred to another entity ns and manages the pro Name of WMA: Name of SNA: Name of AMA: Park: Unit:  y What County or City:  Ad 55744	Alternate Co	this report.